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SCREW: E1376

CAT. NO.:

INFORMATION SHEET:

SEE CHART
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PLATING:
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MULTIPLE

SEE PART DRAWN BY:
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DWG NO:
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SCALE: 1.5 : 1

SIZE: B

DFR

1/18/2016SEE BELOW

MATERIAL:

M8003
1 1

AB

AB

1112
10 6

7

1515

8

4

3

5

(1.997)

(9.122)

(2.394)

C
A
T
A
L
O
G
 #

S
L
S
S
2
2
-1
/0
S
S
-Z

S
L
S
S
2
2
-1
/0
S
S
P
-Z

4 4 15 M8000B22W BODY SUB, ASSEMBLY

2 2 12 R7195C01T FUSE CLIP RETAINER

2 2 11 R7195C00T FUSE CLIP WITHOUT RETAINER

8 8 10 E1376C00T AL SCREW 3/8-24 UNF 2A- EL-TIN

4 4 8 R7191C00A BODY COVER

2 2 7 E6147C00Z 10-32 X 1.250 UNF-2A SCREW

2 2 6 R7193C00A PRESS-FIT, INSERT

2 2 5 R7189C00A WIRE SEAL

2 2 4 R7190C00A WIRE SEAL

12 12 3 R7188C00A PLUG, WIRE SEAL
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